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NATIONALE A TC DUOS MIXTE GAC

Pos. Club Ensemble Score Total

1 NEUVILLE S/SAONE - NEUVILLE GYM
Ensemble 2

Eduardo MACHADO ALVES
Jade TARLET

Total

Exé.

Art.

Pén.

Di�.

49.446

1 RENNES - CERCLE PAUL BERT
Ensemble 4
Chloé MALO

Bastien VIDAL-NICOLAS

Total

Exé.

Art.

Pén.

Di�.

49.446

3 ALBERTVILLE - AVANT GARDE ALBERTVILLE
Ensemble 2

Romeo BURDILLAT
Marylou BAYNES

Total

Exé.

Art.

Pén.

Di�.

48.508

4 RENNES - CERCLE PAUL BERT
Ensemble 2

Charlotte LE ROUX
Iwen CASTERET

Total

Exé.

Art.

Pén.

Di�.

47.846

23.616

15.933

7.533

0.300

0.450

23.749
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7.833

0.000
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0.000
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5 VALENCE - VALENCE GYM
Ensemble 3

Eva GABRIELE
Alexandre TALLARON

Total

Exé.

Art.

Pén.

Di�.

47.365

6 TREVOUX - GYM TREVOUX
Ensemble 1

Chloe JONNEAUX
Mattéo PILLET

Total

Exé.

Art.

Pén.

Di�.

45.582


